




https://youtu.be/z9CG_DUm-VQ
































YSGOL 

�ERCONWY December 2022 

INSPIRE I SUPPORT I SUCCEED 

Wednesday 14th December was a day of festivities! Students and staff were 

able to wear Christmas jumpers, if they wished, instead of a school jumper and 

enjoyed a Christmas lunch prepared and served by our festive Sodexo staff. 

Dates for Your Diary 

Last day of term - Thursday 22 December 2022 

Staff training Day - Friday 23 December 2022 

Staff training Day- Monday 9 January 2023 

Students return to school - Tuesday 10 January 2023 

Year 11 Parents Meeting - Tuesday 17 January 2023 

Sixth Form Options Meeting - Tuesday 31 January 2023 

Year 9 Options Meeting - Tuesday 14 February 2023 

Last day before half- term - Friday 17 February 2023 

Students return to school - Tuesday 27 February 2023 

Years 12 &13 Parents Meeting -Tuesday 7 March 2023 

Years 10 Parents Meeting-Tuesday 28 March 2023 

Last day of term -Friday 31 March 2023 

To keeP-.YP- to date with term times and staff training day_s, see the calendar on 

our website which covers the academic year. 

https://www.aberconwy.conwy.sch.uk/en_gb/calendar/

